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Real Estate

 ARADE OF HOMES

ALL TY 
i ALL PI
: Real Deal!

T"br-drr>om. l\ hath horn* In 
jjlr office. Beautiful vail/wall 
 .arpetinfr nnd drapes In thin 
rery elegant homo. Drttehed 
iouble garage. More right la. 
HtOO will handle down.

: Lowndale !
t bedroom, m story horn*

\' couple. Wall/wall carpeting, 
flor Alandrm Tirk. Portable 
Uihwaiher. We hurt a OI 
i»pral*al for $17.500.

: Very Pleasant!
Cheek on thin 3 bedroom. I* 
mlh *1th a i>"ol. loxJO healed 
m<1 filtered. Will 'will carnet- 
flp. drapes Included Near 
*(-.  >!  »nd stores. See u* 
jd.iv. Priced at $33.900 at 
0300 down.

: Riviera !
«  bedroom   4 be*h Spanish 
stur-o clu e!«ln Ho'Iywood 
Mrler*. Comol-tflr re.lecorat- 
4 Interior Large rear yard. 
<7wc«r will carry loan with 
reasonable dowa payment.

Torrance Plaza!
."en ron'l beat thli 3 bedroom 
and den home anywhere! Bs 
rare and call tor additional 
Information on this one' Wall 

. t» wall carpeting built-in 
water aoftaner. ttc, 13000 down

W« Hove Available, F)

KEN MILLE
1503 Crenihow Blvd. 

Terranc*
FA 8-1049

! $495 Down 
Transferred
Th:« 2 bedroom stucco horn* 
la* hardwood floors, th'-rno 
Sea!, lance 4<ix40 lot. garage. 
Co-- to achool. Nnceit neigh­ 
borhood In Torrance. Fir»t 
|o»i ofler take* It. Hurry . . .

: FR 8-2294
23344 Hawthorne Blvd. 

OPEN 'TIL 9
I 4 BEDROOMS AND 

SWIMMING POOL
Ftmlly r-iii. i!l'hwa*her. 
kuv l.'t »3"-i   ! «n.

PROGRESS REALTY 
16314 S. WESTERN AVE. 
>A 5-1171 SP 5-6347

! LOMITA 
. * For Builders
*pf anyone Interested In a M 
if »» (t. A-l lot In Lomita 
i Jrlth poulblllty of lone change 
' tr leave aj I* and rals* hor«e« 
fnd bay. Small 3-bedroom 
kouxi Inehidrd. Submit oo 
ion and subordination.

: HACIENDA 
i: Realty 
"4807 TORRANCE BLVD.

. FRontier 1-4661

  Real Estate
PARADE OF HOMES

PES AT 
*ICES!

Real Deep Lot!
Tall 4-tv.lrwm. 1\ bath 
h;>me on a lot 2J9 ft. deep A 
beautiful, well kept h«me with 
flreplxce. forced air he«t. and 
built-in*. Owner li aJkinr 
13000 down.

New Area !
An «*cellent 3-N-droom. fam- 
llr room. IV bath.» Walklnk 
di«tin«> from  choili and 
 hopplnc. Wall 'wall carpeting, 
drapes, bullt-lni. oven and 
ranee, terrlce porch off kit- 
chen. Another borne for $3000 
down.

2 Bedroom!
A not too IADT' 1-bedroom 
horn* on 155 ft. M. Ideal for 
couple Interior completely re­ 
decorated. This home can be 
pun-h«.«ed for 115.900.

Want a 3 and 
Family Room?

This one vou h.ir» to we with 
IU beautiful f.-unllr room and 
added \ bath custom dr«r*«. 
and canx-u. built-in fBQ. 
trees, planter*, sprinkler*. 
bul!t-ln hl-fl. Intercom, work 
Phop. I1SOO will handle down.

Con Buy G.I. !
A lorely 3-bedmom and fam­ 
ily room w|:h 1\ baths, wall/ 
wall carpetlnr. drapen. built- 
in ranee ami oren. Like new 
InflJe and out. Walklnr 'H«- 
tance to schools and "horplnr 
Owner anxloui. USCO down 
payment

-IA ond G.I. Financtng

.R REALTY
23524 Arlington 

Torrcnc*
DA 6-3555

PICTURE 
PERFECT HOME

  LOW DOWN'   NEWLY 
PAINTED HOME  Olcse to 
freeway. Beautiful flrrpUrr. 
carpeting Ihrotiirhout, \4c.»nt 
end ready for occupancy, 
neirly new. M iVe offer, owner 
ready to sell. 123.500

LANDMARK 
REALTY

FR MSOt EVES. FR S-S1SS

G.I. Resale 
$495 Down
Too rood to la.«t  4 S bedroom 
 tucco home that t«-t nr n^n 
»»t can buy. . . Offer. !h» 
il«n buyer a large kltrh-n. 
rvximy bei1room«. rompl't-'ly 
ftn<-ed yard KzlMInc &y% 
loan with naTmenU of STI. 
P ft I. Immediate pnotMlon. 
Dom't delay, call today.

FR 8-2294
23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 

OPEN TIL 9

3 UNITS
OVID Down. I^intr n-4 Lot

PROGRESS REALTY 
26314 S. WESTERN AVE. 

DA 5-1171 SP 5-4347

li: **********
" THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST OF

j OPEN HOUSES
I FOR THIS WEEKEND ... AS ADVERTISED
I ELTCW11ERI IN OUR CLASSIFIED COLUMJJ8 TODAY

  for INFORMATION 
: LOCATION PHONE  

, 1 107JJ Wendy Drlre ........ ....................... FR 1-JW4

> . l'-U Turrell ................ ....................... Fit I-K34 
i-4l» Paulina  Redondo Beach ...................... FR l-i:»l 
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